10/100 Mbps Ethernet Media Converter
Electrical to ST/SC/SFP* Optical with PoE+by
The Comnet CNFE100(X)POE/M Series media converters provide
full-duplex fiber optic transmission of a single channel of 10/100
Mbps Ethernet data (10/100 BASE-TX) through multimode or
single mode optical fiber. They provide full compliance with IEEE
802.3at as Power Sourcing Equipment (PSE), with a maximum
power of 30 watts in Mode A or Mode B, making them ideal for

48V Power Supply
E + PoE+E CNFE1003S2 CNFE1003POES/M
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
FIBERS
REQ’D
FIBER OPTIC
PSE
OUTPUT
CNFE1003POEM/M INDUSTRIALLY HARDENED 100MBPS MEDIA CONVERTER WITH PoE+, MINI 2 MULTIMODE SC 30W
CNFE1003POEMHO/M INDUSTRIALLY HARDENED 100MBPS MEDIA CONVERTER WITH PoE++, MINI 2 MULTIMODE SC 60W
CNFE1003POES/M INDUSTRIALLY HARDENED 100MBPS MEDIA CONVERTER WITH PoE+, MINI 2 SINGLEMODE SC 30W
CNFE1003POESHO/M INDUSTRIALLY HARDENED 100MBPS MEDIA CONVERTER WITH PoE++, MINI 2 SINGLEMODE SC 60W
CNFE1005POEM/M INDUSTRIALLY HARDENED 100MBPS MEDIA CONVERTER WITH PoE+, MINI 2 MULTIMODE ST 30W
CNFE1005POEMHO/M INDUSTRIALLY HARDENED 100MBPS MEDIA CONVERTER WITH PoE++, MINI 2 MULTIMODE ST 60W
CNFE1005POES/M INDUSTRIALLY HARDENED 100MBPS MEDIA CONVERTER WITH PoE+, MINI 2 SINGLEMODE ST 30W
CNFE1005POESHO/M INDUSTRIALLY HARDENED 100MBPS MEDIA CONVERTER WITH PoE++, MINI 2 SINGLEMODE ST 60W
CNFE1004APOEM/M INDUSTRIALLY HARDENED 100MBPS MEDIA CONVERTER WITH PoE+,
MINI, “A” UNIT²
1 MULTIMODE SC 30W
CNFE1004BPOEM/M INDUSTRIALLY HARDENED 100MBPS MEDIA CONVERTER WITH PoE+,
MINI, “B” UNIT²
1 MULTIMODE SC 30W
CNFE1004APOEMHO/M INDUSTRIALLY HARDENED 100MBPS MEDIA CONVERTER WITH PoE++,
MINI, “A” UNIT²
1 MULTIMODE SC 60W
CNFE1004BPOEMHO/M INDUSTRIALLY HARDENED 100MBPS MEDIA CONVERTER WITH PoE++,
MINI, “B” UNIT²
1 MULTIMODE SC 60W
CNFE1004APOES/M INDUSTRIALLY HARDENED 100MBPS MEDIA CONVERTER WITH PoE+,
MINI, “A” UNIT ²
1 SINGLEMODE SC 30W
CNFE1004BPOES/M INDUSTRIALLY HARDENED 100MBPS MEDIA CONVERTER WITH PoE+,
MINI, “B” UNIT²
1 SINGLEMODE SC 30W
CNFE1004APOESHO/M INDUSTRIALLY HARDENED 100MBPS MEDIA CONVERTER WITH PoE++,
MINI, “A” UNIT²
1 SINGLEMODE SC 60W
CNFE1004BPOESHO/M INDUSTRIALLY HARDENED 100MBPS MEDIA CONVERTER WITH PoE++,
MINI, “B” UNIT²
1 SINGLEMODE SC 60W
CNFE1002APOEM/M INDUSTRIALLY HARDENED 100MBPS MEDIA CONVERTER WITH PoE+,
MINI, “A” UNIT²
1 MULTIMODE ST 30W
CNFE1002BPOEM/M INDUSTRIALLY HARDENED 100MBPS MEDIA CONVERTER WITH PoE+,
MINI, “B” UNIT²
1 MULTIMODE ST 30W
CNFE1002APOEMHO/M INDUSTRIALLY HARDENED 100MBPS MEDIA CONVERTER WITH PoE++,
MINI, “A” UNIT²
1 MULTIMODE ST 60W
CNFE1002BPOEMHO/M INDUSTRIALLY HARDENED 100MBPS MEDIA CONVERTER WITH PoE++,
MINI, “B” UNIT²
1 MULTIMODE ST 60W
CNFE1002APOES/M INDUSTRIALLY HARDENED 100MBPS MEDIA CONVERTER WITH PoE+,
MINI, “A” UNIT²
1 SINGLEMODE ST 30W
CNFE1002BPOES/M INDUSTRIALLY HARDENED 100MBPS MEDIA CONVERTER WITH PoE+,
MINI, “B” UNIT²
1 SINGLEMODE ST 30W
CNFE1002APOESHO/M INDUSTRIALLY HARDENED 100MBPS MEDIA CONVERTER WITH PoE++,
MINI, “A” UNIT²
1 SINGLEMODE ST 60W
CNFE1002BPOESHO/M INDUSTRIALLY HARDENED 100MBPS MEDIA CONVERTER WITH PoE++,
MINI, “B” UNIT²
1 SINGLEMODE ST 60W
CNFESFPMCPOE30/M INDUSTRIALLY HARDENED 100MBPS MEDIA CONVERTER WITH PoE+,
MINI, SFP REQUIRED
SEE [3] SEE [3] SFP 30W
CNFESFPMCPOE60/M INDUSTRIALLY HARDENED 100MBPS MEDIA CONVERTER WITH PoE++,
MINI, SFP REQUIRED
SEE [3] SEE [3] SFP 60W
OPTIONS DIN-Rail Mounting Adaptor Plate Kit – With mounting hardware (Optional, order model DINBKT2 or DINBKT4)